

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Greg Smith

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction Contract No. E15-081				Engineer's Estimate		Enco Alaska Inc. P.O. Box 33022 Juneau, AK 99803		Admiralty Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824	
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014		File No.: 1865 CIP No.: R72-104				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 36,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	1,265	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,770.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	964	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,380.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 40,488.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,380.00
2202.3	Sideslopes Grading	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2202.4	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock / Base Course	CY	335	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,420.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,100.00
2401.1	Locate Sanitary Sewer Services	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2401.2	Relocate Sanitary Sewer Service	LF	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
2401.3	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Repair	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 600.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I	Each	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2501.1	4 & 6-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	650	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	295	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,800.00
2501.3	18-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	121	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,050.00
2501.4	24-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	110	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00
2501.5	18-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
2501.6	24-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2501.7	CPP Saddle Tee	Each	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
2502.1	Catch Basin, Type III	Each	2	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2502.2	Catch Basin, Type IV	Each	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
2502.3	Oil Separator Manhole	Each	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Greg Smith

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction Contract No. E15-081				Engineer's Estimate		Enco Alaska Inc. P.O. Box 33022 Juneau, AK 99803		Admiralty Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824	
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014		File No.: 1865 CIP No.: R72-104				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2502.4	Connect to Existing Manhole	Each	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2601.1	Relocate 6-Inch DI Water Pipe	Each	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2602.1	Replace Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2603.1	Adjust Existing Fire Hydrant to Grade	Each	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2603.2	Clean and Repaint Hydrant/Install Storz Coupling	Each	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2605.1	Relocate Existing Water Service	Each	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	Boards	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00
2709.1	Topsoil	CY	80	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00
2709.2	Topsoil Finish Grading	MH	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
2710.1	Seeding, Hydraulic Method, Type III	SU	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2716.1	Remove and Dispose of Culvert Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2717.1	Storm Structure Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2718.1	Sign Assembly	Each	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
2719.1	Reconstruct Mailbox	Each	13	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00
2722.1	Electrical Conductor Relocation	Each	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00
2801.1	AC Pavement Type II-A, Class B	Ton	260	\$ 195.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 46,800.00
2801.2	AC Pavement for Sidewalk, Driveways and Hydrant Pads	Ton	42	\$ 240.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,500.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	9	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	SY	2020	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,160.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 22,220.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,140.00
3303.1	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	464	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00



# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by: Greg Smith

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		Enco Alaska Inc. P.O. Box 33022 Juneau, AK 99803		Admiralty Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824	
Contract No. E15-081									
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014			File No.: 1865						
			CIP No.: R72-104						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
3303.2	Valley Gutter, Type III	LF	607	\$ 33.00	\$ 20,031.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,210.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,245.00
3303.3	Concrete Driveway, 6-Inches Thick	SY	178	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,910.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,240.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 16,020.00
3304.1	Removal of Concrete Driveway	SY	180	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00
3304.2	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	68	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,360.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 434,771.00		\$ 369,633.00		\$ 418,755.00	

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title Contract No.				Engineer's Estimate		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803		Coogan Construction Co. P.O. Box 34499 Juneau, AK 99803	
North Meander Way Reconstruction			E15-081						
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014			File No.: 1865						
			CIP No.: R72-104						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 89,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	1,265	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 32,890.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	964	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,380.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,560.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 50,128.00
2202.3	Sideslopes Grading	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
2202.4	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock / Base Course	CY	335	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 27,470.00
2401.1	Locate Sanitary Sewer Services	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2401.2	Relocate Sanitary Sewer Service	LF	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
2401.3	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Repair	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I	Each	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2501.1	4 & 6-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	650	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,250.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	295	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 17,700.00
2501.3	18-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	121	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,680.00
2501.4	24-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	110	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 10,450.00
2501.5	18-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
2501.6	24-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
2501.7	CPP Saddle Tee	Each	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
2502.1	Catch Basin, Type III	Each	2	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
2502.2	Catch Basin, Type IV	Each	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
2502.3	Oil Separator Manhole	Each	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00



# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction Contract No. E15-081				Engineer's Estimate		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803		Coogan Construction Co. P.O. Box 34499 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014		File No.: 1865 CIP No.: R72-104							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2502.4	Connect to Existing Manhole	Each	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2601.1	Relocate 6-Inch DI Water Pipe	Each	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
2602.1	Replace Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2603.1	Adjust Existing Fire Hydrant to Grade	Each	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
2603.2	Clean and Repaint Hydrant/Install Storz Coupling	Each	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2605.1	Relocate Existing Water Service	Each	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	Boards	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00
2709.1	Topsoil	CY	80	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00
2709.2	Topsoil Finish Grading	MH	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
2710.1	Seeding, Hydraulic Method, Type III	SU	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2716.1	Remove and Dispose of Culvert Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,500.00
2717.1	Storm Structure Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2718.1	Sign Assembly	Each	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2719.1	Reconstruct Mailbox	Each	13	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2722.1	Electrical Conductor Relocation	Each	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
2801.1	AC Pavement Type II-A, Class B	Ton	260	\$ 195.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,000.00
2801.2	AC Pavement for Sidewalk, Driveways and Hydrant Pads	Ton	42	\$ 240.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,500.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	9	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,950.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	SY	2020	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,200.00
3303.1	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	464	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 19,488.00

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803		Coogan Construction Co. P.O. Box 34499 Juneau, AK 99803	
Contract No. E15-081									
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014			File No.: 1865						
			CIP No.: R72-104						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
3303.2	Valley Gutter, Type III	LF	607	\$ 33.00	\$ 20,031.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,245.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 21,852.00
3303.3	Concrete Driveway, 6-Inches Thick	SY	178	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,910.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,460.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,900.00
3304.1	Removal of Concrete Driveway	SY	180	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,400.00
3304.2	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	68	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,360.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				\$ 434,771.00		\$ 453,560.00		\$568,718.00	



# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction Contract No. E15-081				Engineer's Estimate		Silver Bow Construction Co. 5331 Shaune Dr. Juneau, AK 99801	
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014		File No.: 1865 CIP No.: R72-104					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 17,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	1,265	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,770.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	964	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,380.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 43,380.00
2202.3	Sideslopes Grading	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 38,000.00
2202.4	Mining Area Restoration and Road Cleaning Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Contingent Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2204.1	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock / Base Course	CY	335	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,775.00
2401.1	Locate Sanitary Sewer Services	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00
2401.2	Relocate Sanitary Sewer Service	LF	50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00
2401.3	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Repair	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,000.00
2402.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type I	Each	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00
2501.1	4 & 6-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	650	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,250.00
2501.2	12-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	295	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,275.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 15,635.00
2501.3	18-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	121	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 7,320.50
2501.4	24-Inch Pipe Culvert	LF	110	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 9,790.00
2501.5	18-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,200.00
2501.6	24-Inch DI Outfall Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 11,700.00
2501.7	CPP Saddle Tee	Each	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
2502.1	Catch Basin, Type III	Each	2	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2502.2	Catch Basin, Type IV	Each	2	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 4,700.00
2502.3	Oil Separator Manhole	Each	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 14,700.00

# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction Contract No. E15-081				Engineer's Estimate		Silver Bow Construction Co. 5331 Shaune Dr. Juneau, AK 99801	
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014		File No.: 1865 CIP No.: R72-104					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2502.4	Connect to Existing Manhole	Each	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00
2601.1	Relocate 6-Inch DI Water Pipe	Each	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
2602.1	Replace Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
2603.1	Adjust Existing Fire Hydrant to Grade	Each	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
2603.2	Clean and Repaint Hydrant/Install Storz Coupling	Each	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
2605.1	Relocate Existing Water Service	Each	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 12,100.00
2607.1	Pipe Insulation	Boards	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 10,200.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 26,000.00
2709.1	Topsoil	CY	80	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 81.25	\$ 6,500.00
2709.2	Topsoil Finish Grading	MH	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00
2710.1	Seeding, Hydraulic Method, Type III	SU	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2716.1	Remove and Dispose of Culvert Pipe	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00
2717.1	Storm Structure Removal	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00
2718.1	Sign Assembly	Each	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,083.00	\$ 6,498.00
2719.1	Reconstruct Mailbox	Each	13	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 2,002.00
2722.1	Electrical Conductor Relocation	Each	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 24,000.00
2801.1	AC Pavement Type II-A, Class B	Ton	260	\$ 195.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 47,060.00
2801.2	AC Pavement for Sidewalk, Driveways and Hydrant Pads	Ton	42	\$ 240.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 278.50	\$ 11,697.00
2803.1	Fog Seal Coat	Ton	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
2803.2	Blotting Sand	Ton	9	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 1,998.00
2806.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	SY	2020	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,160.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,160.00
3303.1	Curb and Gutter, Type I	LF	464	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,560.00



# BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title North Meander Way Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		Silver Bow Construction Co. 5331 Shaune Dr. Juneau, AK 99801	
Contract No. E15-081							
Bid Opening Date: December 18, 2014			File No.: 1865				
			CIP No.: R72-104				
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
3303.2	Valley Gutter, Type III	LF	607	\$ 33.00	\$ 20,031.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 28,529.00
3303.3	Concrete Driveway, 6-Inches Thick	SY	178	\$ 95.00	\$ 16,910.00	\$ 617.00	\$109,826.00
3304.1	Removal of Concrete Driveway	SY	180	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00
3304.2	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	68	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 680.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$ 434,771.00</b>		<b>\$731,030.50</b>